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PC. 1990-1671-Jean Gauvin and Leonard Milîs Reid;
PC. 1990-1755-Frances Colem an;
PC. 1990-1756-Olga Fuga;
PC. 1990-1757-Mary Stephenson;
PC. 1990-1758-Gwen I. Skakum;
Members of the National Parole Board:

PC. 199-127-Pierre Harel;
PC. 1990-1268-Gail P Puddicombe;
PC. 1990-1494-David William Huffan;
PC. 1990-1673-Allan R. Magneson;
PC. 1990-1759-Serge Begin;
PC. 1990-1382-Claude Lemelin, Special Advisor to the Deputy
Minister of Justice. -Sessional Paper No. 342-6/13U.

(Fursuant to Standing Order 32(6) referred to the Standing Com-
mittee on Justice and Solicitor General).

(8) Trustees of the Board of Trustees of the National Museum of
Science and Technology:
PC. 1990-1237-David Culver, Chairperson;
PC. 1990-1238-Beverly-Ann Scott, Vice-Chairperson;
PC. 1990-1239-Norman Keevil and Donald A. Rennie;
PC. 1990-1240-Thomas E. Kierans, Leon Frederick Loucks,
Francine Vallée, Michèle Thibodeau-Deguire, Diane Chabot
and Roberta Lynn Bondar;
PC. 1990-1241-Maxwell House, Sean B. Murphy and Marvi
Ricker;
Trustees of the Board of Trustees of the Canadian Museum of
Civilization:
PC. 1990-1242-Peter A. Herrndorf, Chairperson;
PC. 1990-1243 -Jacques Lacoursière, Vice-Chairperson;
PC. 1990-1244-Garry Johnson, Anne Macbaren, Duncan
Grant Lova] Fraser, Pierre Moreault and Mary Alice Stuart;
PC. 1990-1245 -Alexander Blair Stonechild, Andrée Beaudoin-
Richard and Priscilla Renouf;
PC. 1990-1246-Ramsey M. Withers and Judith Baxter;
PC. 1990-1247-Anne-Marie Dufresne;
Trustees of the Board of Trustees of the Canadian Museum of
Nature:
PC. 1990-1248-Norman Ernest Wagner, Chairperson;
PC. 1990-1249-Pierre Dansereau, Vice-Chairperson;
PC. 1990-1250-Els Kavanagh, David M. Baird and Yvon Pa-
geau;
PC. 1990-1251-Lloyd Barber, Claude Métras, Rodrigue
Tremblay and Doreen Jensen;
PC. 1990-1252-Susanne Hudson-French, Joe Wai, Claire
McNicoll, Flavia E. Redelmeier and Ian Bail;
Trustees of the Board of Trustees of the National Gallery of
Canada:
PC. 1990-1253-Jean C. Monty, Chairperson;
PC. 1990-1254-Kathleen Hermant, Vice-Chairperson;
PC. 1990-1255-Con Boland, Kathrine J. Heller, Pat
Johnston, Ruth Freiman, Louise Lamarre, Joan Randaîl and
Claudette Hould;
PC. 1990-1256-Tom Hill, Alex Colville and Michal Homnsteîn;
PC. 1990-1257-Michael P Bell and Uisa Desilets;

C.P. 1990-1671-Jean Gauvin et Leonard Mills Reid;
C.P. 1990-1755-Frances Coleman;
C.P. 1990-1756-Olga Fuga;
C.P. 1990-1757-Mary Stephenson;
C.P. 1990-1758-Gwen I. Skakum;
Commissaires de la Commission nationale des libérations condi-
tionnelles:
C.P 1990-1267-Pierre Harel;
C.P 1990-1268-Gail P Puddicombe;
C.P 1990-1494-David William Huffman;
C.P 1990-1673-Allan R. Magneson;
C.P 1990-1759-Serge Begin;
C.P 1990- 1382-Claude Lemelin, conseiller spécial auprès du
sous-ministre de la Justice. -Document parlementaire
n' 342-6/13U.
(Déférés au Comité permanent de la justice et du Solliciteur général
conformément à l'article 32(6) du Règlement).

(8) Administrateurs du Conseil d'administration du Musée na-
tional des sciences et de la technologie:
C.P. 1990- 1237-David Culver, président;
C.P. 1990-1238-Beverly-Ann Scott, vice-président;
C.P. 1990-1239-Norman Keevil et Donald A. Rennie;
C.P. 1990-1240-Thomas E. Kierans, Leon Frederick I oucks,
Francine Vallée, Michèle Thibodeau-Deguire, Diane Chabot et
Roberta Lynn Bondar;
C.P. 1990-1241.-Maxwell House, Sean B. Murphy et Marvi
Ricker;
Administrateurs du Conseil d'administration du Musée canadien
des civilisations:
C.P 1990-1242-Peter A. Herrndorf, président;
C.P 1990-1243 -Jacques Lacoursière, vice-président;
C.P. 1990-1244-Garry Johnson, Anne MacLaren, Duncan
Grant Lova] Fraser, Pierre Moreault et Mary Alice Stuart;
C.P. 1990- 1245 -Alexander Blair Stonechild, Andrée
Beaudoin-Richard et Priscilla Renouf;
C.P. 1990-1246-Ramsey M. Withers et Judith Baxter;
C.P. 1990-1247-Anne-Marie Dufresne;
Administrateurs du Conseil d'administration du Musée canadien
de la nature:
C.P 1990-1248-Norman Ernest Wagner, président;
C.P 1990-1249-Pierre Dansereau, vice-président;
C.P. 1990-1250-Els Kavanagh, David M. Baird et Yvon Pageau;

C.P. 1990-1251-Lloyd Barber, Claude Métras, Rodrigue
Tremblay et Doreen Jensen;
C.P. 1990-1252-Susanne Hudson-French, Joe Wai, Claire
McNicoll, Flavia E. Redelmeier et Ian Bail;
Administrateurs du Conseil d'administration du Musée des
beaux-arts du Canada:
C'.P 1990-1253-Jean C. Monty. président:
C.P 1990-1254-Kathleen Hermant, vice-président;
C.P 1990-1255-Con Boland, Katherine J. Heller, Pat
Johnston, Ruth Freiman, Louise Lamarre, Joan Randaîl et
Claudette Hould;
C.P. 1990-1256-Tom Hill, Alex Colville et Michal Hornstein;
C.P. 1990-1257-Michael P. Bell et Usa Desilets;
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